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Name
: ___________________________________________________________________________________
 
Address
: ___________________________________________________________________________________
 

: ___________________________________________________________________________________
 
City
: ________________________ State :________________________ Pin Code : ____________________
 
Mobile  No.:  _____________________________ E-Mail Id :  _________________________________________________

	Science Text Books

	Code
	Subject
	Author
	Price
	Qty

	B.Sc. Part – I : Semester – I (NEP-2.0) (2024)

	N7991
	Inorganic Chemistry (Chem-1)
	Dr.D.N.Zambare, Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade, Dr.Pravina B.Piste, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Arjun S.Kumbhar
	80/-
	

	N7992
	Organic Chemistry (Chem-1)
	Dr.Pravina B.Piste, Dr.Arjun S.Kumbhar, Dr.D.N.Zambare, Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade
	90/-
	

	N7993
	Mechanics-I (Physics-1)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.R.A.Ghorpade
	60/-
	

	N7994
	Electricity & Magnetism-I (Physics-2)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.V.P.Kothawale
	60/-
	

	N7995
	Physics Practial I & II
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.P.B.Patil, Dr.R.A.Ghorpade, Dr.V.P.Kothavale
	110/-
	

	N7996
	Phycology & Microbiology (P-1) & Biomolecules & Cell Biology (P-2) (Botany)
	Dr.S.K,Khade, Dr.G.G.Potdar, Dr.S.S.Khot, Dr.V.B.Shimpale, Dr.N.A.Kulkarni
	105/-
	

	N8003
	A Practical Book of Botany 
(Based on Paper 1 to 4)
	Dr.S.K.Khade, Dr.G.G.Potdar, Dr.S.S.Khot, Dr.V.B.Shimpale, Dr.N.A.Kulkarni
	85/-
	

	N7997
	Basic Algebra (Maths-1)
	S.V.Babar, Dr.D.R.Phadatare, Dr.G.D.Shelake, Dr.S.S.Khopade
	80/-
	

	N7998
	Calculus (Maths-2)
	S.V.Babar, Dr.D.R.Phadatare, Dr.G.D.Shelake, Dr.S.S.Khopade
	60/-
	

	N7999
	Descriptive Statistics-1 (Statistics-1)
	Dr.B.G.Kore, Dr.P.G.Dixit
	120/-
	

	N8000
	Elementary Probability Theory (Statistics-2)
	Dr.B.G.Kore, Dr.P.G.Dixit
	135/-
	

	B.Sc. Part – I : Semester – II (NEP-2.0) (2024)

	N8366
	Properties of Matter (Physics-3)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.V.S.Pawar
	60/-
	

	N8367
	Electricity & Magnetism-2 (Physics-4)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.R.A.Ghorpade
	60/-
	

	N8368
	Physical Chemistry (Chemistry-3) 
	Dr.A.M.Nalawade, Dr.S.N.Zambare, Dr.R.A.Nalawade, Dr.P.b.Piste, Dr.A.S.Kumbhar
	60/-
	

	N6369
	Analytical Chemistry (Chemstry-4)
	Dr.D.N.Zambare, Dr.A.M.Nalawade, DR.R.A.Nalawade, Dr.P.B.Piste, Dr.A.S.Kumbhar
	90/-
	

	N8373
	Semiconductor Devices (Electro-3)
	Dr.Prashant P.Shaha, Dr.Neeha S.Joshi, Dr.Sagar S,Shende
	60/-
	

	N8374
	Digital Electronics-2 (Electro-4)
	Dr.N.P.Mote, A.S.Athanikar, DR.S.R.Kumbhar, S.J.Chavan
	80/-
	

	N8371
	Differntial EquationsI (Maths-3)
	S.V.Babar, Dr.D.R.Phadatare, Dr.G.D.Shelake, Dr.S.S.Khopade
	110/-
	

	N8372
	Discrete Mathematics (Maths-4)
	S.V.Babar, Dr.D.R.Phadatare, Dr.G.D.Shelake, Dr.S.S.Khopade
	70/-
	

	N8370
	Mycology & Phytopathology-3 & Archegoniate-4 (Botany 3 & 4)
	Dr.S.K.Khade, Dr.G.G.Potdar, Dr.S.S.Khot, Dr.V.B.Shimpale, N.A.Kulkarni
	105/-
	

	N8375
	Statistical Methods (Stat-3)
	Dr.B.G.Koe, Dr.P.G.Dixit
	110/-
	

	N8376
	Discrete Probability Distributions (Stat-4)
	Dr.B.G.Koe, Dr.P.G.Dixit
	110/-
	

	B.Sc. Part – II : Semester – III (NEP 2.0) (2025)

	N1411
	Physical Chemistry (Paper-5) (Major) 
	Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, 

Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade,  Dr.Pravina B.Piste, Dr.Aujun S.Kumbhar
	80.00
	

	N1412
	Analytical Chemistry (Paper-6) (Major)
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade, Dr.Pravina B.Piste, Dr.Aujun S.Kumbhar
	80.00
	

	Code
	Subject
	Author
	Price
	Qty

	N1413
	Applied Physical Chemistry  (Minor)
	Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade,  Dr.Pravina B.Piste, Dr.Aujun S.Kumbhar
	70.00
	

	N1414
	Analytical Chemistry (Minor)
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade, Dr.Pravina B.Piste, Dr.Aujun S.Kumbhar 
	60.00
	

	N1415
	Thermal Physics (PHY-5) (Major)
	Dr.R.H,Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil
	80.00
	

	N1416
	Waves & Optics (PHY-6) (Major)
	Dr.R.H,Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil
	60.00
	

	N1417
	Thermodyanamics (PHY-5)  (Minor)
	Dr.R.H,Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil
	60.00
	

	N1418
	Applications of Physics (PHY-6) (Minor)
	Dr.R.H,Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.V.S.Pawar
	70.00
	

	N1419
	Physics Practical (Sem.3,4) (Major)
	Dr.R.H,Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil
	100.00
	

	N1420
	Introduction to Physics Practical (Sem.3,4) (Minor)
	Dr.R.H,Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.V.S.Pawar
	70.00
	

	N1421
	Continuous Probability Distributions-I (Statistics-5) (Major)
	Dr.B.G.Kore, Dr.P.G.Dixit
	140.00
	

	N1422
	Correlation & Regression Analysics 
(Statistics-6) (Major)
	Dr.B.G.Kore, Dr.P.G.Dixit
	90.00
	

	N1424
	Plant Morphology & Anatomy (P-5) & Genetics & Molecular Biology (P-6) (Botany) (Major)
	Dr.S.K.Khade , Dr.G.G.Potdar, Dr.S.S.Khot, Dr.V.B.Shimpale, Dr.N.A.Kulkarni
	130.00
	

	N1428
	Practical Handbook of Floriculture  (Faculty of Science & Technology) (Botany) (SEC)
	Narendra A.Kulkarni, Dr.Santosh Vasant Madhale, Dr.Manisha Sureshkumar Sutare, Dr.Sudhir Pandurang 
	45.00
	

	N1425
	Communication Electronics-1 (P-5) (Minor) (Electronics)
	Dr.S.V.Kulkarni, D.A.Yadav, Dr.S.R.Patil, N.N.Kumbhar, S.R.Ghatge, Dr.K.D.Atar
	70.00
	

	N1431
	Introduction to Microprocessor 8085 (P-6) (Minor)  (Electronics)
	Dr.K.D.Atar, Dr.A.A.Mulla, Dr.P.U.Lande, Dr.S.S.Shinde, S.J.Chavhan, Dr.N.S.Joshi
	70.00
	

	N1426
	Modern Electronics Circuits (P-6) (Major) (Electronics)
	N.N.Kumbhar, Dr.S.S.Shende, Dr.K.D.Atar, Dr.A.A.Mulla
	70.00
	

	N1427
	A Practical Book of Electronics (VSC)  

(Basic Repairing & Soldering Technique) 
	Dr.K.D.Atar, Dr.A.A.Mulla, A.P.Chougule, S.J.Chavhan, N.N.Kumbhar, N.R.Waychal
	70.00
	

	N1429
	Practical Book of Electronics (Major) 
(Semester 3 & 4)
	Dr.K.D.Atar, P.B.Matikalli, DR.S.V.Kulkarni, Dr.P.U.Lande, Dr.A.A.Mulla, N.N.Kumbhar
	85.00
	

	N1430
	Practical Book of Electronics (OE)
	Dr.S.S.Shende, DR.A.A.Mulla, Dr.M.N.Kumbhar, DR.K.D.Atar
	
	

	B.Sc. Part – II : Semester – IV (NEP Pattern) (2023)

	N1436
	Inorganic Chemistry (P-7) (Major)
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade,
	
	

	N1437
	Organic Chemistry (P-8) (Major)
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade,
	
	

	N1438
	Basic Inorganic Chemistry (Minor)
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade,
	
	

	N1439
	Applied Organic Chemistry (Minor)
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade,
	
	

	N1440
	Modern Physics (P-7) (Major)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, 
	
	

	N1441
	Analog & Digital Electronics (P-8) (Major)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil,
	
	

	N1442
	Semicondnetor Physics (Minor)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil,
	
	

	N1443
	Astronomy & Astrophysics (Minor)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil,
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	B.Sc. Part – III : Semester – V (NEP 1.0) (2024)

	N7811
	Mathematical Physics & Classical Electrodynamics (Phy-9)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.P.B.Patil
	50/-
	

	N7812
	Quantum Mechanics (Phy-10)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.N.T.Padal
	90/-
	

	N7813
	Classical Mechanics & Classical Electrodynmics  (Phy-11)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.L.D.Kadam
	60/-
	

	N7814
	Digital & Analog Ciruits & Instruntation (Phy-12)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.L.D.Kadam
	70/-
	

	N7815
	Practical Physics  

(Combined Book Sem.5 & 6)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil
	190/-
	

	Code
	Subject
	Author
	Price
	Qty

	N7816
	Inorganic Chemistry-9
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Aujun S.Kumbhar,  
Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Pravina B.Piste, Dr.C.P.Mane
	100/-
	

	N7817
	Organic Chemistry –10
	Dr.Arjun S.Kumbhar, Dr.Pravina B.Piste, Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Chandrashekhar, Dr.C.P.Mane
	130/-
	

	N7818
	Physical Chemistry-11
	Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, DR.Rekha A.Nalawade, Pravina B.Piste, Dr.Arjun S,Kumbhar
	120/-
	

	N7819
	Analytical Chemistry-12
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare , Dr.Arjun S.Kumbhar, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Chandrashekhar P.Mane, Dr.Pravina B.Piste
	80/-
	

	N7822
	8051 Microcontroller Interfacing & Applications (Electronics-11)
	Dr.A.A.Mulla, Dr.P.U.Lande, Dr.K.D.Atar, Z.A.Mulla
	60/-
	

	N7823
	Industrial Electronics (Electronics-12)
	Dr.S.V.Kulkarni, Dr.K.D.Atar, Dr.A.A.Mulla, P.B.Mattikalli
	70/-
	

	B.Sc. Part – III : Semester – VI   (NEP 1.0) (2024)

	N1471
	Nuclear & Partide Physics (Phy-13)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.V.S.Pawar
	50/-
	

	N1472
	Solid State Physics  (Phy-14)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.R.A.Ghorpade
	80/-
	

	N1473
	Atomic & Motecalar Physics & Astrophysics (Phy-15)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.P.B.Patil
	80/-
	

	N1474
	Energy Studies & Materials Science (Phy-16)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil, Dr.V.P.Kothavale
	90/-
	

	
	Practical Physics  (Combined Book Sem.5 & 6)
	Dr.R.H.Patil, Dr.M.G.Patil
	
	

	N1475
	Inorganic Chemistry  (P-13)
	Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr. Avinash M.Nalawade, 
Dr.Pravina B. Piste, Dr. Arjun S.Kumbhar, Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade
	120/-
	

	N1476
	Organic Chemistry  (P-14)
	Dr.Pravina B.Piste Dr.Arjun S.Kumbhar, Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade
	100/-
	

	N1477
	Physical Chemistry (P-15)
	Dr. Avinash M. Nalawade, Dr.Dnyandev N. Zambare, 
Dr.Rekha A.Nalawade,  Dr.Pravina B. Piste , Dr. Arjun S. Kumbhar
	100/-
	

	N1478
	Industrial Chemistry (P-16)
	Dr.Arjun S.Kumbhar, Pravina B.Piste, Dnyandev N.Zambare, Dr.Avinash M.Nalawade, Dr.Chandrashekhar P.Mane
	
	

	N1479
	Industrial Automation & PLC Programming (Electronics-16)
	Dr.S.V.Kulkarni, Dr.P.U.Lande, Dr.K.D.Atar, Dr.A.A.Mulla
	70/-
	


Data Science 

B.Sc.1, Semester-1

	N2281
	Basic Digital Electronics
	N.P.Mote, A.S.Athanikar, N.G.Chavan, J.V.Sabarad
	80.00
	

	N2282
	Fundamental Electronics
	N.P.Mote, A.S.Athanikar, S.V.Kore, D.B.Patil
	95.00
	

	Computer Science Entire

	N2281
	Basic Digital Electronics 
	N.P.Mote, A.S.Athanikar, S.V.Kore, D.B.Patil
	
	

	N2282
	Fundamental Electronics
	N.P.Mote, A.S.Athanikar, S.V.Kore, D.B.Patil
	175/-
	

	N2286
	Core Java (BSc.3, Semester-5)
	Ashwini S.Garware, R.R.Kulkarni, P.S.Khapare
	215/-
	

	Commerce Text Books


B.Com.Bhag 1 : Semester-I (2024)
	N2213
	ì`dñWmnZmMr VÎdo (nona 1)
(Principles of Management)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	75/-
	

	N2212
	ì`dgm` Aä`mg ì`dgm`mMr _wbVÎdo (nona 1)
	S>m°.CX`Hw$_mZ Ama. qeXo, S>m°. gmJa Ama. nmodma
	75/-
	

	N2211
	Accountancy Paper-I

(Accounts of Partnership Firms)
	Dr.Kedar V.Marulkar, Dr.Mansingh S.Dabade, Dr.Mahesh D.Chougule
	185/-
	

	N2214
	Indian Business Management (IKS)
	Dr.R.S.Salunkhe
	60.00
	

	N2215
	ì`dñWmnZmMr _ybVÎdo (~r.E./~r.Eñgr.)
(Basics of Management)
	S>m°. Ama. Eg. gm§iwIo, S>m°. gm¡. Eg. Eg. Hw$bH$Uu
	55/-
	


B.Com.Bhag 1 : Semester-II (2024)
	N2216
	{dnUZmMr AmoiI (ì`dgm` Aä`mg 2)
(Introdution to Marketing)
	S>m°.CX`Hw$_mZ Ama. qeXo, S>m°. gmJa Ama. nmodma
	90/-
	

	N2217
	ì`dñWmnZmMr H$m`}
(Functions of Management)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	110/-
	

	N2218
	ì`dñWmnH$s` H$m¡eë`o - &&
(Managerial Skills-II)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	80/-
	

	N2219
	Accountancy Paper-II

(Single Entry, Accounts of Professionsla & Non-Profit Organizations)
	Dr.Kedar V.Marulkar, Dr.Mansingh S.Dabade, Dr.Mahesh D.Chougule
	200/-
	

	N2220
	{S>{OQ>b _mH}$qQ>J
(Digital Marketing)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	130/-
	

	Code
	Subject
	Author
	Price
	Qty


B.Com.Bhag 2 : Semester-III (2025)
	N0296
	Business Statistics
	Prakash S.Chougule, Pitambar Y.Patil, Latika U.Shinde, Prasad A.Gavli, Anagha R.Medhekar
	120/-
	

	N2222
	Evolution of Accounting in India
	Dr.R.S.Salunkhe, Dr.P.B.Lupane
	75.00
	

	N2229
	Corporate Accounting - Part-1
	Dr.Kedar V.Marulkar, Dr.Maningh S.Dabade, Dr.Mahesh D.Chougule
	160.00
	

	N2230
	Accounting For Consignment, Joint Venture & Departmental Accounts
	Dr.Kedar V.Marulkar, Dr.Maningh S.Dabade, Dr.Mahesh D.Chougule
	190.00
	

	N2223
	CÚmoOH$VoMr _ybVÎdo

(Fundamentals of Entrepeneurship)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	90.00
	

	N2224
	_mZd g§gYmZ ì`dñWmnZ 

(Human Resource Management)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	80.00
	

	N2225
	{dnUZ ì`dñWmnZ (Marketing Managment)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	85.00
	

	N2226
	ì`dgm` Z¡{VH$Vm : gä`Vm d {eï>mMma 

(Business Ethics : Manners & Etiquettes)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	75.00
	

	N2227
	^maVr` kmZna§nam Am{U ì`dñWmnZ (IKS)
(India Knowledge Syustem & Management)
	S>m°.E.E_.Jwad, S>m°.Ama.Eg.gmiw§Io
	95.00
	

	N2231
	ì`dgm` ì`dñWmnZmMr _ybVÎdo

(Basics of Business Management)
	S>m°.CX`Hw$_mZ Ama. qeXo, S>m°.gmJa Ama. nmodma
	105.00
	

	N2232
	H$m`m©b`rZ XñVEodOrH$aU Am{U OVZ
(Office Documentation & Record Keeping)
	S>m°. Ama. Eg. gm§iwIo
	70.00
	

	N2233
	^maVr` àmMrZ ì`dgm`
 (India Ancient Business)
	S>m°.gmJa Ama. nmodma, S>m°. _mZqgJ X~S>o, V¥ßVr nmQ>rb
	80.00
	

	N2228
	ì`dñWmnZmMr H$m`m©Ë_H$ joÌo  (~r.E./~r.Eñgr.)

(Functional Areas of Management)
	S>m°. Ama. Eg. gm§iwIo, S>m°. gm¡. Eg. Eg. Hw$bH$Uu
	55.00
	


B.Com.Bhag 2 : Semester-IV
	N0297
	Business Statistics
	Prakash S.Chougule, Pitambar Y.Patil, Latika U.Shinde, Dr.Tejaswai S.Kurane, Anagha R.Medhekar
	110/-
	

	Arts Text Books


B.A. Bhag-1 : Semester-I
	N6631
	àmH¥${VH$ ^yJmob (nona 1)
(Physical Geography)
	XrnH$ Jwad, ñdmVr MìhmU
	90/-
	


B.A. Bhag-1 : Semester-II
	N2296
	_mZdr ^yJmob (nona 2) (Human Geography)
	XrnH$ Jwad, ñdmVr MìhmU
	110/-
	


B.A. Bhag-2 : Semester-III 
	N6971
	_¥Xm ^yJmob (nona 3)
	{XnH$ CÕd Jwad, ñdmVr Zm_Xod MìhmU
	70/-
	

	N6972
	gmYZg§nÎmr ^yJmob (nona 4)
	{XnH$ CÕd Jwad, ñdmVr Zm_Xod MìhmU
	95/-
	

	B.C.A/B.B.A Semester-1,2

	N2251
	Indian Vision for Human Society
	Dr.R.S.Salunkhe, Dr.A.M.Gurav
	180/-
	

	N2252
	Environmental Science & Sustainability
	Dr.A.M.Gurav, Dr.R.S.Salunkhe
	265/-
	

	N2253
	Media Literacy & Critical Thinking
	Dr.A.M.Gurav, Dr.R.S.Salunkhe
	130/-
	

	N2254
	Indian Constitution
	Dr.A.M.Gurav, Dr.R.S.Salunkhe
	110/-
	


M.B.A. Semester-1

	N0276
	Indian Knowledge Systems
	Dr.R.S.Salunkhe, Dr.S.S.Kulkarni
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Vivekanand College Kolhapur (Empowered Autonomous)

	N8001
	Inogranic Chemistry
	Dr.Sarita S.Shinde, Dr.Archana S.Rajmane, Dr.Sanjay S.Ankushrao, Dr.Arjun N.Kumbhar, Dr.Dnyandev N.Zambare
	70/-
	

	N8002
	Organic Chemistry
	Dr.Archana S.Rajmane, Dr.Sunita D.Shirke, Satish S.Kadam, Dr.Arjun N.Kumbhar, Dr.Pravina B.Piste
	80/-
	

	N2202
	Digital Electronics 
	Dr.C.B.Patil, P.R.Bagade, N.P.More, Dr.P.S.Jadhav
	60/-
	

	N2203
	A Laboratory Work Book of Practial Electronics
	Dr.C.B,Patil, N.P.Mote, Dr.P.S.Jadhav, G.B.Jirage
	100/-
	

	N2204
	Practical Course in Physics
	Dr.Ganesh J.Navathe, Dr.Sanjay S.Latthe, Dr.Sumayya I.Inamdar, Avinash R.Gaikwad
	120/-
	

	N6576
	Electronics (Analog Electronics) (Paper-1)
	Dr.D.B.Patil, P.R.Bagade, N.P.Mote, Dr.M.S.Patil
	70/-
	

	N2191
	Organic Chemistry (Paper-VIII) (BSc.2,S-4)
	Dr.Archana S.Rajmane, Dr.Sunita D.Shirke, Arjun S.Kumbhar
	85/-
	

	N2206
	A Manual of Practical Zoology 
(BSc. 1, Semester 1,2) (Paper 1 to 4)
	Dr.G.K.Sontakke, Dr.S.S.Desai, N.A.Patel, P.S.Shetfalkar
	290/-
	

	N2207
	A Manual of Practical Zoology (B.Sc.2)

(Semester 3,4) (Paper 5 to 8)
	Dr.G.K.Sontakke, Dr.T.C.Gaupale, G.H.Fadake, N.A.Jadhav, P.R.Gaikwad
	160/-
	


Note : * Prices are Subject to Change 
* Final Price will be Calculated as Printed on Books
Marketing Representatives :
Kolhapur, Satara, Karad:Mr. Virdhaval Shinde •Mob.No. +91 9850046155  • Email : kolhapur@niralibooks.com
Sangli, Miraj, Karad  : Mr. Ashok Nanavara •Mob. +91 9921516852  • Email : sangli@niralibooks.com
ORDER FORM / CATALOGUE
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